
Hjallerup 31. marts 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS-kastrat
Haslunds Cher 11 Hun SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Haslunds Albert 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Luana v. Warantharpa 8 Hun SIA a M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAPIB, NOM
Balisia's Kif Krooker 11 Han SIA a Ejer I. Djurhuus Ex 1, NOM
Haslunds Claudius 4 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPE, NOM
Haslunds Yasmin 12 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Limerick's Citius 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil CACE
Ucan"ttouchthis of Lis-el-Mar 7 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. & M. Ellis CACIB, BIS-voksen
Battlefield's Tundra Swan 11 Hun SIA n 21 V.Lerche/S.Andersen J. Aarbostad Ex 1
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACE, BIS-voksen
Sandvreten's Frizzie Sizzie 11 Han SIA b 21 M. Ljungdahl A. Huijbrechts Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Nissens Umbra 10 Han OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPIB, BIS-kastrat
Nissens Young 12 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Apollonia van Pink Palace 6 Hun OSH f Ejer D. Staarthof CAGPIB
Balisia's Amy Wong 11 Hun BAL f Ejer I. Djurhuus Ex 1
Falk-Kitten's Andrea 9 Hun OLH b J. Christensen G. Eriksen CAC

Hjallerup 1. april 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS-kastrat
Nissens Unique 9 Hun SIA n A. & E. Nissen O.Hald/C.Svejstrup ABS
Haslunds Cher 11 Hun SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, NOM
Haslunds Albert 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Luana v. Warantharpa 8 Hun SIA a M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAPIB, NOM
Haslunds Claudius 4 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPE, BIS-kastrat
Haslunds Yasmin 12 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Limerick's Citius 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil CACE, BIS-voksen
Battlefield's Tundra Swan 11 Hun SIA n 21 V.Lerche/S.Andersen J. Aarbostad ABS
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACE, BIS-voksen
Nissens Umbra 10 Han OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPIB, NOM
Apollonia van Pink Palace 6 Hun OSH f Ejer D. Staarthof CAPE
Merlions Judy 11 Hun OLH n U. & T. Örtenberg O.Hald/C.Svejstrup ABS
Falk-Kitten's Andrea 9 Hun OLH b J. Christensen G. Eriksen CAC
Merlions Jinx 11 Hun OLH n 24 U. & T. Örtenberg O.Hald/C.Svejstrup ABS

Esbjerg 28. april 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BOX-kastrat
Troldkær's Kirsten Munk 9 Hun SIA n Ejer M. Munk Ex 2
Indira von Jukima 9 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen CAC, BIV, BOX-voksen
Haslunds Albert 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, NOM
Nissens Peter Pan 4 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen C. Olesen CAPE, BIV
Kragemose Alex 10 Han SIA a F. Mortensen N. Pedersen CAP 
Kragemose Alf 10 Han SIA a F. Mortensen N. Pedersen Ex 2
Troldkær's Great Expectations 10 Hun SIA a Ejer M. Munk CAP, NOM
Haslunds Claudius 4 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPE, NOM
Troldkær's Lord of the Rings 9 Han SIA b Ejer M. Munk CAC
Nissen's Rikko 10 Han SIA b E. og A. Nissen S. Sonne ABS
Haslunds Yasmin 11 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Run-Cha's American Taco 11 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & R. Hauge Ex 2
Klingeskov's Mytilene 11 Hun SIA c K. Østerby M. Munk Ex 1
Bali-Kitten's Vally 11 Hun SIA h P. Kirkegård M. Oesten Ex 1
Battlefield's Black Kite 11 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer V.Lerche/S.Andersen Ex 1, NOM
Battlefield's Tundra Swan 11 Hun SIA n 21 V.Lerche/S.Andersen J. Aarbostad ABS
FIN*Arhantin Sinuhe 7 Han SIA a 21 A. Nummelin H. Tværmose ABS
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACE, NOM
Run-Cha's Amadeus 11 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & R. Hauge Ex 1
Mikado Maud 12 Hun OSH n B. Eltervåg K.Foldager/K.Hansen Ex 1, NOM
Nissens Umbra 10 Han OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGPIB, NOM
Nissens Young 12 Hun OSH b A. & E. Nissen K. Albrechtsen Ex 1
Kirsty v. d. Grünstiege 8 Hun OSH h U. Krüger T. Piltoft CAPE, NOM
Haslunds Alf 2 Han OSH n 24 Ejer C. & J. Haslund HP, NOM
Haslunds Queen of Saba 9 Hun OSH n 24 J.& C. Haslund S. Sonne CAC
Wee-Ko's Queen of the Night 10 Hun OSH n 24 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CAP, NOM
FIN*Silvanest Hetheren 12 Hun OSH n 24 M. Kutramoinen T. Piltoft Ex 1, NOM, BIS 3-6
FIN*Anatolian Me Too 1 Han OSH d 24 S. Nevala K.Foldager/K.Hansen HP, NOM, BIS-voksen
Thurah Volapük 10 Han OSH n 25 Ejer J. Nielsen CAP
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Várum Nicht de Soleil Noir 5 Han OSH n 03 M. Devevey L. Christiansen CAGCIB, NOM
Wee-Ko's Something to Die For 12 Han OSH n 03 L.Madsen/J.Andersen L. & Å. Christiansen Ex 1, NOM
Happy af Bajang 10 Hun OSH f 03 Ejer L. & Å. Christiansen CAP
Wee-Ko's Something Special 12 Hun OSH f 03 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1, NOM, BIS 6-10
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 10 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPIB, NOM, BIS-kastrat
Falk-Kitten's Andrea 9 Hun OLH b J. Christensen G. Eriksen ABS
Falk-Kitten's Elvis 12 Han OLH ns Ejer J. Christensen Ex 1
Falk-Kitten's Einstein 12 Han OLH bs Ejer J. Christensen Ex 1, NOM
Wolakota af Yum-Yum 9 Han OLH n 23 A. Fasting G. Eriksen ABS

Tune 13. maj 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Indira von Jukima 7 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen CACIB, BIV, BOX-voksen
Minglecat's Medea 11 Hun SIA n Ejer D. Irbil EX 1
Falstria's Simone 11 Hun SIA n L. Ebbesen U. Jørgensen EX 2
Blue Iam's Kate 5 Hun SIA a M. Dahlgren L. Gullberg CAGCIB
Falstria's Vilma 9 Hun SIA b Ejer L. Ebbesen CAC
Zafiramis Larissa 11 Hun SIA b H. Nording U. Jørgensen EX 1
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording HP
Limerick's Citius 3 Han SIA n 21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil CACE, BIV, BIS-voksen
Knick-Knack Cornelius 9 Han SIA n 21 Ejer M. Lange CAC
Piltoft's Jumanah 12 Hun OSH n Ejer T. Piltoft EX 1, BIS 3-6
Timille's Lorna Luft 7 Hun OSH b P. Thunell L. Madsen & J. AndersenCACIB
Kirsty v. d. Grünstiege 8 hun OSH h U. Krüger T. Piltoft CAPE, BIS-kastrat
Nyx Sesan of Lancarrow 11 Hun OSH ps C. Riis S. Frimand CAC
S*Jackpott's Erasto 2 Han OSH n 24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer ABS
FIN*Silvanest Hetheren 12 Hun OSH n 24 M. Kutramoinen T. Piltoft EX 1
Wee-Ko's Something Special 12 Hun OSH f 03 Ejer L. Madsen & J. AndersenEx 1, BIS 6-10
Jojoba's Fie 9 Hun OSH b 25 Ejer H. Pedersen CAC
S*Jackpott's Erasto 17 Han OSH n 24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer BIS veteran
Piltoft's Kuld 19 Ejer T. Piltoft BIS kuld

Hedensted 30. juni 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Limericks Working Class Hero 1 Han SIA n A. Gerbert D. Irbil HP, BIV, BIS-voksen
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS-voksen
Haslunds Lau 6 Han SIA n C. & J. Haslund H. Tøttrup CAGCIP
Nissens Unique 7 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Kelmikerhon Taikatemppu 9 Han SIA n E. Siik S. Qvick Ex 1 % Certifikat
Haslunds Albert 11 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1  
Blue Iam's Kate 5 Hun SIA a M. Dahlgren L. Gullberg ABS
Luana v. Warantharpa 6 Hun SIA a M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAGPIB, NOM
Balisia's Kif Krooker 9 Han SIA a Ejer I. Djurhuus CAC
Run-Cha's American Taco 10 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & R. Hauge CAP
Haslunds Yasmin 11 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, NOM, BIS 6-10
Maxima v. Warantharpa 5 Hun SIA c Ejer M. Ahmerkamp CAGCIB, BIS-voksen
Run-Cha's Amadeus 10 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & R. Hauge CAP
Nissens Maskot 1 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
Nissens Umbra 4 Han OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPE, NOM
Kazuki Von Krolock 10 Han OSH b R. & M. Schwedler M. Mejdahl CAP
Nissens Young 12 Hun OSH b A. & E. Nissen K. Albrechtsen Ex 1
Haslunds Alf 2 Han OSH n 24 Ejer C. & J. Haslund HP
San-T-Ree Gentle Touch 2 Han OSH a 24 E. Andersson C. Olin HP, BIS-kastrat
Merlions Judy 9 Hun OLH n U. & T. Örtenberg I. Djurhuus CAC
S*Ka-Ri-Na's Fischerman Jagger 17 Han OSH c 24 K. Jansson C. Olin BIS veteran

Hedensted 1. juli 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Limericks Working Class Hero 1 Han SIA n A. Gerbert D. Irbil HP, BIS-voksen
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS-kastrat
Haslunds Lau 2 Han SIA n C. & J. Haslund H. Tøttrup CAPE
Nissens Unique 7 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Indira von Jukima 7 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen CAGCIB, BIV, BIS-voksen
Kelmikerhon Taikatemppu 9 Han SIA n E. Siik S. Qvick ABS
Haslunds Albert 11 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Kelmikerhon Oma Hyväinen 11 Hun SIA n E. Siik K. Østerby Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Zignes Audace 12 Hun SIA n M. Jansson K. Østerby Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Nissens Peter Pan 4 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen C. Olsen CAPE, NOM
Blue Iam's Kate 5 Hun SIA a M. Dahlgren L. Gullberg ABS
Luana v. Warantharpa 6 Hun SIA a M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAGPIB
Nissens Pixie 7 Hun SIA a A. & E. Nissen S. Sonne CACIB
Balisia's Kif Krooker 9 Han SIA a Ejer I. Djurhuus CAC 
Run-Cha's American Taco 10 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & R. Hauge CAP, NOM
Haslunds Yasmin 11 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, NOM
Maxima v. Warantharpa 5 Hun SIA c Ejer M. Ahmerkamp CAGCIB 



Battlefield's Black Kite 9 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer V.Lerche/S.Andersen CAC, NOM
Run-Cha's Amadeus 10 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & R. Hauge Ex 2
Battlefield's Sparrowhawk 10 Han SIA b 21 Ejer V.Lerche/S.Andersen CAP
Nissens Maskot 1 Han OSH n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Nissens Umbra 10 Han OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAPE
Nissens Young 12 Hun OSH b A. & E. Nissen K. Albrechtsen Ex 1
Haslunds Alf 2 Han OSH n 24 Ejer C. & J. Haslund HP
Haslunds Queen of Saba 9 Hun OSH n 24 J.& C. Haslund S. Sonne CAC
FIN*Silvanest Hetheren 12 Hun OSH n 24 M. Kutramoinen T. Piltoft ABS
San-T-Ree Gentle Touch 2 Han OSH a 24 E. Andersson C. Olin HP, BIS-kastrat
Merlions Judy 9 Hun OLH n U. & T. Örtenberg I. Djurhuus CAC
S*Ka-Ri-Na's Fischerman Jagger 17 Han OSH c 24 K. Jansson C. Olin BIS veteran


